Cal Young Middle School 2011-2012

Parent-Teacher Conference Appointment Request Form
Thursday, November 10t From 11:00 AM to 7:00 PM

Student Name Parent Name Phone #
Parent email address:
Do you need an interpreter? Yesor No Ifyes, what language?

1. Please indicate your preference time for your Parent-Teacher Conferences.
Rank 1st, 2nd gnd 3rd;
Thursday, November 10, 2011

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM
__ 12:00PM -1:00 PM 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
_ 1:.00 PM-2:00 PM 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

2. Conferences are 10 minutes long. Requests will be granted on a first come first
serve basis. Please know we will do our best to grant all requests, however, we do
have time restraints. Students with serious academic concerns may have first
priority when we set up the conference schedule. Please prioritize teachers in the
order you wish to see them. Use Line 1 to prioritize the teacher you want to meet
most.

Teacher’s Name Subject Office Use

1.

2.

3.

4.

3. Please mark in the space below if you would like to meet with an administrator
or support staff.

Principal: Cydney Vandercar
Counselor: Margaret Albright
Student Achievement Coordinator Joyce Johnson

4. Please return Appointment Request Form to Cal Young by Friday, October 28th
5. Look for your Confirmation Form to be sent home on Friday, November 4th

*We will email you or send a paper copy home if we have no email listed
6. Please call 541.790.6413 for any questions or scheduling conflicts. You may also
e-mail or call teachers directly to set up a telephone or individual conference that
works with both your schedule and the teacher’s schedule. Please see the Teacher
Phone Number/Email List.




CYMS Teacher Phone Number/Email List

Phone (541)
790-6403
6400

6453

6415

6466

6441

6459

6460
6472
6430
6443
6448
6433
6400
6458
6446
6424
6469
6470
6414
6471
6462
6405
6427
6468
6449
6444
6400
6463
6445
6431
6452
6442
6473

6400
6413
6467
6412
6693
6465
6425

Staff Name
Albright, Margaret
Anderson, Ann
Baker, Scott

Guest Administrator

Bjornstad, Tim
Bliss, Rick
Boyd, Sam

Cantwell, Tom
Davis, Johnny
Fiszman, Gale
Halpern, Lillie
Harrison, Bambi
Heil, Mike
Hesketh, Linda
Hohenemser, Julie
Huling, Pam
Hunt, Jessica
Johnson, Joyce
Jones, Becky
Keefe, Diana
Ketsche, Janice
Kirkwood, Jennifer
Kresko, Michael
Lampe, Ron

Loo, Clarice
MacWilliam, Barb
Morgan, Gene
Munyon, Cindy
Perkins, Al
Peterson, Ramona
Powell, Daniel
Ruzicka, Angie
Schiff, Eric

Scott, Pam

Suter, Jodi
Thornton, Tori
Turner, Alia
Vandercar, Cydney
Villamar, Atzi
Wade, Eric
Warren, Gary

Staff Email

albright_m@4j.lane.edu

anderson_a
baker sc

bjornstad_t
bliss
arnold

cantwell
davis_j
fiszman
halpern_lI
harrison_b
heil
hesketh_|
hohenemser
huling_p
hunt_j
johnson_jo
jones_b
keefe_d
ketsche_j
kirkwood_j
kresko_m
lampe_r
loo
macwillliam
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munyon_c
perkins_a
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wade_e
warren

Position
Counselor

Nurse

Science

Assistant Principal
Lang. Arts
Industrial Arts

Librarian/Media Center/Electiv
Lang. Arts/Soc.
Studies/Electives

Spanish/Soc. Studies
Orchestra/Drama/Choir
Electives

Regional Learning Center
Math

Speech Therapist
Science

Soc. Studies

School Psychologist
Acad. Coor/SDS/TAG
Math

Administrative Assistant
Lang. Arts/Soc. Studies
Learning Center
Science

PE/Math

Lang. Arts/Soc. Studies
Science/Health

Soc. Studies

Speech Therapist
Learning Center

Math

Band

Science/Math
Technology/Yearbook/Elective
Health/Electives
Attendance Clerk/Office
Manager

Registrar

Lang. Arts

Principal

ELD

Math

PE



