Cal Young Middle School 2011-2012

Parent-Teacher Conference Appointment Request Form
Thursday, November 10th From 11:00 AM to 7.00 PM

Student Name	Paren	nt Name	Phone #			
Parent email address:						
Do you need an interpreter?	Yes or No	If yes, what lan	guage?			
1. Please indicate your preference time for your Parent-Teacher Conferences. Rank 1 st , 2 nd and 3 rd :						
Thursday, November 10, 2011						
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM		3:00 PM	3:00 PM – 4:00 PM			
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM		4:00 PM – 5:00 PM				
1:00 PM – 2:00 PM		5:00 PM – 6:00 PM				
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM		6:00 PM	I – 7:00 PM			
2. Conferences are 10 minutes long. Requests will be granted on a first come first serve basis. Please know we will do our best to grant all requests, however, we do have time restraints. Students with serious academic concerns may have first priority when we set up the conference schedule. Please prioritize teachers in the order you wish to see them. Use Line 1 to prioritize the teacher you want to meet most.						
Teacher's Name	Subject		Office Use			
1.						
2.						
3.						
4.						
3. Please mark in the space below if you would like to meet with an administrator						
or support staff.						
Principal: Cydney Vandercar						
Counselor: Margaret Albright						
Student Achievement Coordinator Joyce Johnson						
 4. Please return Appointme 5. Look for your Confirmation *We will email you or 6. Please call 541.790.6413 e-mail or call teachers direct works with both your schedule 	on Form to be send a pape for any questly to set up a	e sent home on ler copy home if votions or scheduling telephone or in	Friday, November 4th ve have no email liste ing conflicts. You may dividual conference t	d y also hat		

Phone Number/Email List.

CYMS Teacher Phone Number/Email List

Phone (541)	Staff Name	Staff Email	Position
790- 6403	Albright, Margaret	albright_m@4j.lane.edu	Counselor
6400	Anderson, Ann	anderson_a	Nurse
6453	Baker, Scott	<u>baker sc</u>	Science
6415	Guest Administrator		Assistant Principal
6466	Bjornstad, Tim	bjornstad_t	Lang. Arts
6441	Bliss, Rick	bliss	Industrial Arts
6459	Boyd, Sam	arnold	Librarian/Media Center/Electiv Lang. Arts/Soc.
6460	Cantwell, Tom	cantwell	Studies/Electives
6472	Davis, Johnny	davis_j	Spanish/Soc. Studies
6430	Fiszman, Gale	fiszman	Orchestra/Drama/Choir
6443	Halpern, Lillie	halpern_l	Electives
6448	Harrison, Bambi	harrison_b	Regional Learning Center
6433	Heil, Mike	heil	Math
6400	Hesketh, Linda	hesketh_l	Speech Therapist
6458	Hohenemser, Julie	hohenemser	Science
6446	Huling, Pam	huling_p	Soc. Studies
6424	Hunt, Jessica	hunt_j	School Psychologist
6469	Johnson, Joyce	johnson_jo	Acad. Coor/SDS/TAG
6470	Jones, Becky	jones_b	Math
6414	Keefe, Diana	keefe_d	Administrative Assistant
6471	Ketsche, Janice	ketsche_j	Lang. Arts/Soc. Studies
6462	Kirkwood, Jennifer	kirkwood_j	Learning Center
6405	Kresko, Michael	kresko_m	Science
6427	Lampe, Ron	lampe_r	PE/Math
6468	Loo, Clarice	loo	Lang. Arts/Soc. Studies
6449	MacWilliam, Barb	macwillliam	Science/Health
6444	Morgan, Gene	morgan_g	Soc. Studies
6400	Munyon, Cindy	munyon_c	Speech Therapist
6463	Perkins, Al	perkins_a	Learning Center
6445	Peterson, Ramona	peterson_r	Math
6431	Powell, Daniel	powell	Band
6452	Ruzicka, Angie	ruzicka	Science/Math
6442	Schiff, Eric	schiff	Technology/Yearbook/Elective
6473	Scott, Pam	scott_p	Health/Electives Attendance Clerk/Office
6400	Suter, Jodi	suter_j	Manager
6413	Thornton, Tori	thornton	Registrar
6467	Turner, Alia	turner_a	Lang. Arts
6412	Vandercar, Cydney	vandercar_c	Principal
6693	Villamar, Atzi	villamar_a	ELD
6465	Wade, Eric	wade_e	Math
6425	Warren, Gary	warren	PE